Hamilton Community Schools

Association Dues Paid with District Funds in 2022-23

Professional Association

Amount

American Red Cross

Hamilton Lion's Club

Hospital Purchasing Service LLC (HPS)

Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA)
Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)

Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals (MASSP)
Michigan Elementary and Middle School Principals Association
Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Administrators Association
Michigan Pupil Accounting and Attendance Association (MPAAA)
Michigan School Business officials (MSBO)

Michigan West Coast Chamber of Commerce

National Association of Secondary School Principals (NASSP)
Ottawa Area Superintendents Association (OASA)

Ottawa-Kent Conference Athletics

Total

105
340
3,275
2,488
5,868
2,500
2,895
155
85
600
1,125
750
150
2,765
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23,101
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