Hamilton Community Schools Association Dues Paid with District Funds in 2022-23

Professional Association	Amount	
American Red Cross	\$	105
Hamilton Lion's Club	\$	340
Hospital Purchasing Service LLC (HPS)	\$	3,275
Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA)	\$	2,488
Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)	\$	5,868
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals (MASSP)	\$	2,500
Michigan Elementary and Middle School Principals Association	\$	2,895
Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Administrators Association	\$	155
Michigan Pupil Accounting and Attendance Association (MPAAA)	\$	85
Michigan School Business officials (MSBO)	\$	600
Michigan West Coast Chamber of Commerce	\$	1,125
National Association of Secondary School Principals (NASSP)	\$	750
Ottawa Area Superintendents Association (OASA)	\$	150
Ottawa-Kent Conference Athletics	\$	2,765
Total	\$	23,101